
Air Line Oil Lubricator
Airline Lubricator is ideally designed to provide adequate lubrication to Pneumatic Tools which is very much essential for their
 efficient working and up keeping of its performance, improving the functioning of pneumatic equipment, reduces wear & tear,
 and increases productivity.

1. Air Line Oil Lubricator Mining Equipments

R

1All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 
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Metric Imperial
Capacity Air Flow
Oil Volume

Weight

Max. Working Pressure

Hose Dia Inside

Connecting Thread

1.5 - 8.0 m3/min
1.3 Ltrs

3.0 Kgs.

20 bar

25 mm

53-282
0.29 Gallons

6.6 lbs

290 psi

1”

1" B.S.P.

Technical Data for VK - 30
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Imperial

Technical Data for VK - 40

Pressure.Max. in p.s.i
Air-Flow.Max. in C.F.M

End Connection in B.S.P

Hight Approx. in mm

Outside Dia in mm

Oil Volume

150
600

1 1/2"

400

209

5 Ltrs


