

Air Line Oil Lubricator

Airline Lubricator is ideally designed to provide adequate lubrication to Pneumatic Tools which is very much essential for their efficient working and up keeping of its performance, improving the functioning of pneumatic equipment, reduces wear & tear, and increases productivity.



Technical Data for VK - 30

Sr.No	Description .	Metric	Imperial
1	Capacity Air Flow	1.5 - 8.0 m3/min	53-282
2	Oil Volume	1.3 Ltrs	0.29 Gallons
3	Weight	3.0 Kgs.	6.6 lbs
4	Max. Working Pressure	20 bar	290 psi
5	Hose Dia Inside	25 mm	1"
6	Connecting Thread		1" B.S.P.



Technical Data for VK - 40

Sr.No	Description .	Imperial
1	Pressure.Max. in p.s.i	150
2	Air-Flow.Max. in C.F.M	600
3	End Connection in B.S.P	1 1/2"
4	Hight Approx. in mm	400
5	Outside Dia in mm	209
6	Oil Volume	5 Ltrs